
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
99 

171 
44 
7 

21 
230 
93 
4 

33 
65 
34 
69 
62 
9 

39 
12 
19 
23 
27 
15 
68 
46 
54 
38 
64 

Class 
CUP 
SPORT 
SPORT 
CUP 
SPORT 
SPORT 
CUP 
CUP 
SPORT 
SPORT 
PRIME 
CUP 
SPORT FWD 
SPORT RWD 
PRIME 
PRIME 
CUP 
GT4 
SPORT RWD 
PRIME 
CUP 
CUP 
SPORT 
SPORT RWD 
PRIME 

Name 
RICARDO/RIMBANO/ROMERA 
GALBINHA 
GIULIANO BERTUCELLI 
BETO ILLICIT 
CORTES 
DAG 
CARLOS 
FELIPE EVANGELISTA 
RUY COSTA JR 
WALLACE 
MARCELO ITO 
FELIPPE PILLI 
GREGORY ZATT 
CHRISTHIAAN INASARIS 
RODRIGO MOURÃO 
MELIK 
ENZO GIANFRATTI 
VICTOR AIELO 
WAGNER 
ROBERTO NOGUEIRA 
HUDSON L. COSTA 
RUY COSTA JR 
IVAN BASTOS 
RAFAEL GILBERTONE 
ANDRE AUGUSTO 

Carro 
AJR 
PORSCHE GT3 
PORSCHE GT3 
GRT ILLICIT 
PORSCHE CARRERA T 
PORSCHE GT3 
MB CLS 63 ILLICIT 
EVO 
PORSCHE CARRERA S 
GTR PRATA ILLICIT 
McLaren ILLICIT 
EVO 
AUDI TT 
PORSCHE TURBO S 
CAMARO GR 
PORSCHE CABRIOLET 
MERCEDES CLA 
PORSCHE GT4 
BMW M3 
MUSTANG 
EVO 
AUDI DTCC 
PORSCHE 997 
PORSCHE CAYMAN 718 
CAMARO 

Laps 
33 
34 
23 
15 
23 
17 
12 
9 

41 
21 
48 
30 
20 
10 
27 
34 
26 
64 
42 
78 
19 
47 
36 
1 
2 

Best Tm 
1:32.415 
1:41.312 
1:42.890 
1:43.927 
1:44.782 
1:45.088 
1:45.435 
1:46.661 
1:47.050 
1:47.142 
1:47.174 
1:47.420 
1:47.603 
1:48.291 
1:49.326 
1:50.249 
1:52.025 
1:52.263 
1:53.455 
1:54.388 
1:55.393 
1:57.108 
1:57.677 
2:44.812 
3:15.716 

Diff 

8.897 
10.475 
11.512 
12.367 
12.673 
13.020 
14.246 
14.635 
14.727 
14.759 
15.005 
15.188 
15.876 
16.911 
17.834 
19.610 
19.848 
21.040 
21.973 
22.978 
24.693 
25.262 

1:12.397 
1:43.301 

Gap 

8.897 
1.578 
1.037 
0.855 
0.306 
0.347 
1.226 
0.389 
0.092 
0.032 
0.246 
0.183 
0.688 
1.035 
0.923 
1.776 
0.238 
1.192 
0.933 
1.005 
1.715 
0.569 

47.135 
30.904 

In 
24 
34 
12 
8 
9 
5 
3 
6 

14 
21 
6 
3 

20 
2 

12 
21 
26 
59 
20 
53 
9 

18 
2 
1 
2 

Spd Best 
266,667 
251,748 
250,000 
256,532 
261,501 
250,000 
246,014 
230,277 
248,276 
260,241 
270,677 
223,140 
241,071 
263,415 
220,408 
248,276 
219,067 
230,277 
236,324 
228,330 
229,299 
200,371 
218,623 
156,522 
127,660 

Sorted on best lap time
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GT SERIES 2022 5a ETAPA 
GT SERIES 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 8:28:56 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

13/06/2022 08:00 


